Ultra-Thin Flexible Heaters
Innovation in Motion
CONTENTS
| Overview 3-4
| Applications 4
| Design Considerations 5-9
| Temperature Controllers 10

Ultra-Thin Flexible Heaters
7|
HOW TO ORDER
To order, please provide the following:
1. Heater application
2. Shape of heater
3. Heater dimensions (select from the list below or from our Product Specifications Guide)
4. Estimated temperature rise (select from the list below or from our Product Specifications Guide)
5. Voltage (select from the list below or from our Product Specifications Guide)
6. Installation method (Clamping or Adhesive)
* We will calculate the wattage, resistance, and lead wire size based on your selection and application.
STANDARD ULTRA-THIN FLEXIBLE HEATER SPECIFICATIONS
Heater Material : TSA  - Etched Foil      TSC - Nano Carbon       Silicon
Shapes : Rectangular or Round
Dimension Range (mm)
Standard widths/Outer Diameter (A) : 10  13  16  20  25  32  40  50  63  80  100  125  160  200  250 300 mm
Standard lengths (B of rectangular) : 10  13  16  20  25  32  40  50  63  80  100  125  160  200  250 300 mm
Standard inner diameter (B of round) : 0  5  6  8  10  13  16  20  25  32  40  50  63  80  100  125  160 mm (must be smaller than A)
Temp Rise Reference (°C) : 30  60  90  120  150  180  210°C
Voltage Range(V) : 1.5  3  3.7  4.2  5  9  12  24  48  56  72  100  110  120  200  220  230  240VAC/DC
Notes:
*  The length of the lead wires will be 210mm unless otherwise specified.
**  Please note that the Temperature Rise value is for reference only.  The actual temperature rise is dependent on
    the ambient environment and the application of the flexible heater.
*** If the heater requires a higher heat-up rate or higher power density (>0.8W/cm2), make sure a temperature
     sensor or thermostat is installed to prevent overheating causing damage to products.
210 mm
( 8.27 in)
B A
210mm
(8.27in) B
A
1.888.546.0524  | 1.610.594.6000  |  sales@pelonistech.com  |  www.pelonistechnologies.com
|8
Ultra-Thin Flexible Heaters
DESIGN CONSIDERATIONS
Dimension Selection
An Ultra-Thin Flexible Heater’s selected dimension should be smaller than or equal to the contact surface of the